
Surgical First Assist Program-Southeast Community College

Annual 

Reporting 

Year

Academic 

Year

# of Students 

Graduated 

# of Students 

Who Took CSFA 

Exam

% of Students 

Who Took 

CSFA Exam

2024
8/1/2022-

7/31/2023
8 8 100%

2023
8/1/2021- 

7/31/2022
6 6 100%

2022
8/1/2020-

7/31/2021
7 7 100%

2021
8/1/2019-

7/31/2020
6 6 100%

Annual 

Reporting 

Year

Academic 

Year

# of Students 

Graduated 

# of Students 

Who Took CSFA 

Exam

# of Students 

Who Passed 

CSFA Exam

% of 

Students Who 

Passed CSFA 

Exam

2024
8/1/2022-

7/31/2023
8 8 8 100%

2023
8/1/2021- 

7/31/2022
6 6 6 100%

2022
8/1/2020-

7/31/2021
7 7 7 100%

2021
8/1/2019-

7/31/2020
6 6 6 100%

2024
8/1/2022-

7/31/2023
8 8 0 8 100%

2023
8/1/2021- 

7/31/2022
6 6 0 6 100%

2022
8/1/2020-

7/31/2021
7 7 0 7 100%

2021
8/1/2019-

7/31/2020
6 6 0



2024
8/1/2022-

7/31/2023
8 100%

2023
8/1/2021- 

7/31/2022
6 83.30%

2022
8/1/2020-

7/31/2021
7 100%

2021
8/1/2019-

7/31/2020
6 100%

EMPLOYER SURVEY SATISFACTION RATE  

2024
8/1/2022-

7/31/2023
8 100%

2023
8/1/2021- 

7/31/2022
6 100%

2022
8/1/2020-

7/31/2021
7 100%

2021
8/1/2019-

7/31/2020
6 100%

2024
8/1/2022-

7/31/2023
8 100%

2023
8/1/2021- 

7/31/2022
6 100%

2022
8/1/2020-

7/31/2021
7 100%

2021
8/1/2019-

7/31/2020
6 100%

2024
8/1/2022-

7/31/2023
8 100%

2023
8/1/2021- 

7/31/2022
6 100%

2022
8/1/2020-

7/31/2021
7 100%

2021
8/1/2019-

7/31/2020
6 100%

GRADUATE SURVEY PROGRAM SATISFACTION RATE 
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GRADUATE SURVEY RETURN RATE 
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